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Jan-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-06 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 3

Apr-13 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 6

Apr-20 0 0 3 3 1 7 7 13

Apr-27 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 15

May-04 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 17

May-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

May-18 2 15 188 86 85 374 376 393

May-25 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 398

Jun-01 24 48 154 298 56 556 580 978

Jun-08 30 101 202 286 366 955 985 1963

Jun-15 26 150 257 349 474 1230 1256 3219

Jun-22 95 200 199 234 1069 1702 1797 5016

Jun-29 151 0 0 0 0 0 151 5167

Jul-06 210 230 187 256 470 1143 1353 6520

Jul-13 356 232 292 429 1241 2194 2550 9070

Jul-20 211 115 82 279 778 1254 1465 10535

Jul-27 139 65 109 141 668 983 1122 11657

Aug-03 190 266 604 749 1681 3300 3490 15147

Aug-10 149 238 322 353 504 1417 1566 16713

Aug-17 55 153 112 176 351 792 847 17560

Aug-24 126 0 34 0 0 34 160 17720

Aug-31 350 479 236 257 382 1354 1704 19424

Sep-07 1001 968 891 676 1856 4391 5392 24816

Sep-14 141 96 71 44 68 279 420 25236

Sep-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25236

Sep-28 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 25237

Oct-05 4 43 0 0 0 43 47 25284

Oct-12 80 94 777 144 0 1015 1095 26379

Oct-19 25 20 323 10 0 353 378 26757

Oct-26 0 3 25 5 0 33 33 26790

Nov-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26790

Nov-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26790

Nov-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26790

Nov-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26790

Nov-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26790

Dec-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26790

Dec-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26790

Dec-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26790

Dec-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26790

Jan-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26790

Total 3370 3518 5072 4780 10050 23420 26790
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